T-Series
Streamline
BrightSites
T-Series Streamline
Signify’s BrightSites Streamline
Telecom Pole enables broadband
deployments to be accomplished in
an aesthetically pleasing manner.

System Description and
Technical Specifications
Ordering Guide: Telecom Pole
Telecom Series Carrier Bracketry Wiring
Configuration
Base Shape Covers Luminaire
Height
Color
    T4101 RF/Antenna Ready E6  Ericsson A1  Config A     S Smooth
Base
    T Traditional     28 28 FT.     A Smooth/Gloss Black
    T4201 GR package K6  Nokia     C Contemporary     30 30 FT.     GY3 Smooth/Gloss Gray
    T4301 Structural Package N7  None/T3     32 32 FT. RAL
Ordering Guide: (continued)
Roadway Arm2 Quantity Roadway Arm
Length
Roadway Arm Orientation Voltage Electric Meter
Socket3
Antenna Compatibility4 5G mmW
Ready5
    S1 Single, Single Power     4 4 FT.     E East E6   120V I6 Internal     G Galtronics Y6    Yes
    T1 Twin, Single Power     6 6 FT.     N North     N None     J JMA Wireless     N No
    T2 Twin, Separate Power     8 8 FT.     S South     U Universal
    W West     N None
    T Twin, North/South
Ordering Guide: Arm Coding
Telecom Arm - Color Roadway Arm Quantity Roadway Arm Lenght
    TA4001 -     A Smooth/Gloss Black     S Single     4 4 FT.
    GY3 Smooth/Gloss Gray     T Twin     6 6 FT.
    RALxxxx Smooth/Gloss RALxxxx     8 8 FT.
Ordering Guide: Anchor Bolts
Anchor Bolts
T4001AB-R Rolled Galvinized (Standard)
example: T4101EASC-30AS16NEIGY
example: TA4001-AS4
example: T4001AB-R/ 823500414892
Footnotes:
1. See wiring configuration table on page 6. Wiring configuration is available with T4101 series only.
2. Luminaire arms must be ordered separately. See Ordering Guide: Arm Coding. Luminaire power is always separate from RF cables.
3. Only includes a meter socket, electric meter to be provided by others.
4. Pole ships with brackets to accommodate antenna from certain vendors. Antenna to be supplied by others. Universal Antenna brands: Amphenol, Kathrein,
CSS, CommScope
5. 5G mmW Ready – includes pull-wires for addition of fiber and power to top of pole to be installed in future upgrade Radome
6. Available with T4101 and T4201 series only
7. Available with T4301 series only
Streamline - Configuration Sheet
B1  Config B
C1  Config C
D1  Config D
E1  Config E
F1  Config F
N   None/T3
G1  Config G
H6   240V
N7   None
Smooth/Gloss RAL
Streamline - Wind load Spec
Pole Data – EPA Rating(Maximum Weight per Arm)
Telecom Arm Lenght
(FT.)
HT. 80 MPH 90 MPH 100 MPH 110 MPH 120 MPH 130 MPH 140 MPH 150 MPH
EPA (MAX. weight)
TA4001-_-S4 4' Single 3.55 (106.50) 3.25 (97.50) 2.5 (85.50) 2.5 (75.00) 2.15 (64.50)
TA4001-_-S6 6' Single 2.15 (64.50) 2.1 (63.00) 1.8 (54.00) 1.55 (46.50) N/A N/A
TA4001-_-S8 8' Single 1.35 (64.50) 1.25 (37.50) N/A N/A N/A N/A
TA4001-_-T4 4' Twin 3.55 (106.50) 3.25 (97.50) 2.85 (85.50) 2.5 (75.00) 2.15 (64.50)
TA4001-_-T6 6' Twin 2.15 (64.50) 2.1 (63.00) 1.8 (54.00) 1.55 (46.50) N/A N/A
TA4001-_-T8 8' Twin 1.35 (40.50) 1.25 (37.50) N/A N/A N/A N/A
Note: The recommended method for calculating EPA (Effective Projected Area) is in accordance with AASHTO 2009 standards, three second gusts and 50 year
winds. EPA ratings shown are applied to arms and assume 30 lbs./sq. ft. load.
Important: Do not obstruct space between anchor plate and concrete base.
28
-3
2F
T.
B
REV
PART NO.
DWG NO.SCALESIZE SHEET
2 of 2B 1:4
443580153143
106892-001* DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING *
Streamline - Drawings
Base Plate
WIREWAY OPENING
10.0 in. [254 mm]
STREET SIDE
HOUSE SIDE
R
A
D
IO
 B
A
Y D
O
O